
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
911 
83 

226 
37 

238 
760 
262 
21 

116 
18 

108 
173 
667 
66 

315 
119 

5 
926 
727 
610 
834 
338 
122 
491 
810 
430 
61 

991 
891 
921 
73 
4 

159 
227 

Name 
Jordi Tixier 
Nathan Renkens 
Tom Koch 
Gert Krestinov 
Lukas Platt 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Mike Stender 
Dmytro Asmanov 
Karlis Sabulis 
Vsevolod Brylyakov 
Stefan Ekerold 
Jakob Kjaer Nilsen 
Anton Nordström Gra
Tim Koch 
Gianluca Ecca 
Louis Höhr 
Kevin Wouts 
Jérémy Delincé 
Boris Maillard 
Mads Sjøholm 
Toni Hoffmann 
Tallon Verhelst 
Hannes Volber 
Paul Haberland 
Kai Haase 
Sam Korneliussen 
Jeremy Renkens 
Mark Scheu 
Paul Ullrich 
Eric Valtingojer 
Joey Bak 
Björn Cornels 
Tobias Linke 
Vincent Gallwittz 

FNM 
FFM 
FMB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
FMU 
LaMSF 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMU 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMB 
FFM 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
FRA/ D´huison Longuevil
BEL/ Momalle 
GER/ Bad Sulza OT Worm
EST/ 75501 
GER/ Gummersbach 
AUT/ Mayrhof 
GER/ 23701 
UKR/ Kiev 
LAT/ sassenburg 
RUS/ Izhevsk 
GER/ Willich 
DEN/ Nibe 
SWE/ Göteborg 
GER/ Wormstedt 
GER/ Korschenbroich 
GER/ Stockelsdorf 
BEL/ Hoboken 
BEL/ beyne-heusay 
FRA/ Weimar 
DEN/ 6430 
GER/ Wismar 
BEL/ LOKEREN 
GER/ Gardelegen 
GER/ Erfurt 
GER/ Berlin 
DEN/ Brønderslev 
BEL/ Momalle 
GER/ Grabenstetten 
GER/ Duisburg 
GER/ Trendelburg 
NED/ RIJSSEN 
GER/ Diekhusen Fahrsted
GER/ Berlin 
GER/ Rheinberg 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Becker Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KMP-Honda-Racing 
DW- Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
SHR Motorsports 

WZ-Racing KTM 
KMP-Honda-Racing 
Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Mot
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
Ronnangsgard racing 
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
BvZ Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Te
KMP-Honda-Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
BvZ Racing Team 

OneForOne Production 
SHR Motorsports 
Motorrad Waldmann 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes

NR83 
Fink Moto Holzgerlingen 
VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawas
Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Te
KEMCO Management 
BvZ Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Te
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
11 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
29:06.920 
29:35.680 
29:40.033 
29:43.210 
29:59.217 
30:01.252 
30:02.063 
30:04.027 
30:04.564 
30:19.789 
30:22.413 
30:28.100 
30:28.843 
30:35.255 
30:38.210 
30:39.356 
30:40.713 
30:41.555 
30:54.359 
30:55.562 
31:00.099 
31:19.973 
29:13.211 
29:20.099 
29:20.697 
29:52.940 
29:57.710 
30:18.313 
30:32.979 
29:19.836 
30:25.482 
25:12.395 
17:43.100 
15:28.624 

Diff 

28.760 
33.113 
36.290 
52.297 
54.332 
55.143 
57.107 
57.644 

1:12.869 
1:15.493 
1:21.180 
1:21.923 
1:28.335 
1:31.290 
1:32.436 
1:33.793 
1:34.635 
1:47.439 
1:48.642 
1:53.179 
2:13.053 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:47.859 
1:49.491 
1:49.905 
1:49.830 
1:50.703 
1:50.474 
1:51.005 
1:50.319 
1:50.027 
1:50.650 
1:51.509 
1:51.009 
1:52.283 
1:52.725 
1:51.407 
1:52.661 
1:54.247 
1:48.901 
1:54.317 
1:53.942 
1:53.275 
1:53.850 
1:53.708 
1:55.521 
1:54.010 
1:56.777 
1:58.150 
1:58.560 
1:57.179 
2:00.927 
1:58.510 
2:09.557 
1:56.532 
1:54.337 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
8 
3 
2 
9 
3 
9 
4 
8 
9 
4 
7 
4 
2 

12 
4 
2 

12 
9 
7 
4 

15 
6 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
6 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, dry track 
#911 holeshot 
Started: 34         Classified: 34        Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
28.760 

Ø km/h 
50,448 

Best Lap Tm 
1:47.859 

km/h 
51,067 

Best Lap by 
911 - Jordi Tixier 

Printed: 03.10.2020 17:00:55 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse Masters 

1. Race 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:28:43 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

03.10.2020 16:30 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


